Show #19166: HRRC Derby & Stakes (9/15/2021-9/18/2021)
14. NRHA 2400: Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 63

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$8669.56 1 555 lIcecube Luca Fappani 224.50 Tish & Andrea Fappani
$5277.13 2 487 Gals Love A Spook Indy Roper 222.50 Katharine George Cappe
$3455.26 3T 128 Shining At Nite Mandy McCutcheon 220.50 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon
$3455.26 3T 553 Pale Face Gunslinger Kim Niven 220.50 Timothy J Anderson
$3455.26 3T 531 Sharp Dressed Spook Luca Fappani 220.50 Andrea & Tish Fappani
$2638.56 6 983 NV RWhatA Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 220.00 Morris H Kulmer
$2073.16 7T 595 RSC Ramiro Kristi Leigh Wiggins 219.00 Everett Wiggins
$2073.16 7T 459 Lil Ruf Whizkey Lane Colston 219.00 Kevin Colston
$1507.75 9 904 Red Dirt Paleface Francesca Sternberg 217.50 Francesca Sternberg
$942.34 10T 942 Fridee Spook Maria Danieli-Krueger 217.00 Maria Danieli Inc
$942.34 10T 761 Hangin On The Line Sarah Armenta 217.00 Armenta Quarter Horses
$942.34 10T 183 Gunner Be Custom Allison Thorson 217.00 Thorsport Inc
$942.34 10T 791 Boujee Brianna Anthony 217.00 Thorsport Inc
$942.34 10T 220 Maximum Mag Tessa Lindberg 217.00 Shenandoah Ranch
$188.47 15T 778 Had Us At Hello Sally Berg 216.50 Barn 66, LLC
$188.47 15T 746 Shootin Guns Ryan Humphrey 216.50 Humphrey Quarter Horses
17 600 Face The Attitude Addisyn Lyn Schmersal 216.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
18T 550 CashUs Kylie Warn 215.50 Deer Creek Farms
18T 530 Platinum Magnum Blair Moffett 215.50 Loren Booth
18T 448 TR Dream About Me Royal Worbets 215.50 Rafter D Reiners Inc
18T 132 Smoke In Whizkey Shaunda Rai Blinzler 215.50 Shaunda Rai Blinzler
22 334 TR ce Ice Baby Callie E Abing 215.00 Katherine Toth
23T 767 Gotta Connection Shelby L Clausen 214.50 Dawn Butler
23T 584 Quality Shines Rachel Eady 214.50 Rachel Eady
23T 244 Spooks Show Biz Mary Riley Cachat 214.50 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat
26T 797 Mobsters Footwork Laura Bell 214.00 Tessa Watchous
26T 931 Hollys Little Step George P Stone 214.00 Sharlene Stone
26T 596 Whizzen The Dream Stacy Hamilton 214.00 Stacy Hamilton
26T 747 Shots R Fired Ryan Humphrey 214.00 Carole Mangini
26T 784 Rebel Vintage Lauren Love 214.00 Lauren Love
31T 118 Zapp Robert Peterson 213.50 Goose Creek Ranch LLC
31T 143 Thundrstruk Michael A Garnett 213.50 Michael A Garnett
31T 449 Xtra Blueeyed Voodoo Patrizio Fumagalli 213.50 Smoking Roosters PH
34 790 Xtra Dun Step Payton Neiberger 213.00 Neiberger Performance
35 803 RufPlay Julie Ridgeway 212.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
36 245 Trashy Spookshow Mary Riley Cachat 212.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat
37T 764 Gunnabeonecoolchic Zack Bourn 211.50 Samuel Bourn
37T 543 Steppin On Starz Krista M Marshall 211.50 Krista M Marshall
37T 547 Roseswhiz Raeanna Thayn 211.50 Raeanna Thayn
40T 932 Always Cocky George P Stone 211.00 George P Stone
40T 469 Smokin Paleface Caroline R Buchanan 211.00 Loren Booth
40T 258 Got Cash In My Genes Otto Stanislaw 211.00 Otto Stanislaw
43 921 Gunnabetopdog Frederick R Christen 210.00 Stacy M Lund
44T 698 Voodoo Magic Gun Lisa M Bricker 209.50 Laurie T Bricker



44T 762
44T 486
44T 256
48T 134
48T 615
50 182
51 903
52T 157
52T 788
54 416
55T 731
55T 676
57 742
58 142
59 119
60 786
61 451

Show #19166

Off N Running

Mr Boaz

TR Baby Blues
Pale Black Moon
Pale Quistador
Pale Whiz

Holly Trashya
Neverthoughtiwould
Tidal To The Buckles
Special Kinda Gun
Lil Whiz Jewel

Lotta Mobster
Magnatize

Trashya Shine
Magnum Little Step
Smartys Stylin
Hollys Juicy Miracle

Kathleen Armenta

Indy Roper

Kim Muehlstaetter
Jennifer Greenleaf
Kelly A Moran

Allison Thorson
Tabitha Sternberg Allen
Tiffany Peterson
Frederick R Christen
Karen A. Mills

Lynda Weaver

Lisa M Bricker

Kalena Donnell Reynolds
Michael A Garnett
Robert Peterson
Brenda Joyce

Ashley Shinn

209.50
209.50
209.50
209.00
209.00
208.00
207.00
206.50
206.50
206.00
205.50
205.50
204.50
201.50
199.50
199.00
187.50

: HRRC Derby & Stakes (9/15/2021-9/18/2021)

Armenta Quarter Horses

Tim Roper

Kim & Martin Muehlstaetter

Jennifer Greenleaf

Joe & Karen Moran
Thorsport Inc
Francesca Sternberg
Tiffany Peterson
Frederick R Christen
Sandy Vargo

Belar Farm

Laurie Bricker

Kaleena Reynolds
Michael A Garnett
Goose Creek Ranch LLC
Story Book Stables, Inc
Karen Shockey

15. NRHA 2500: Level 3 Intermediate Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 70

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$4566.94 1 553 Pale Face Gunslinger Kim Niven 220.50 Timothy J Anderson
$2779.88 2 595 RSC Ramiro Kristi Leigh Wiggins 219.00 Everett Wiggins
$2084.91 3 432 Csboomboomwalla Mackenzie McDowell 218.00 Mackenzie McDowell
$1290.66 4T 274 Magnum Starlight Paige Vernon 217.00 White River Ag Products
$1290.66 4T 942 Fridee Spook Maria Danieli-Krueger 217.00 Maria Danieli Inc
$1290.66 4T 761 Hangin On The Line Sarah Armenta 217.00 Armenta Quarter Horses
$1290.66 4T 183 Gunner Be Custom Allison Thorson 217.00 Thorsport Inc
$1290.66 4T 791 Boujee Brianna Anthony 217.00 Thorsport Inc
$1290.66 4T 220 Maximum Mag Tessa Lindberg 217.00 Shenandoah Ranch
$694.97 10 778 Had Us At Hello Sally Berg 216.50 Barn 66, LLC
$446.77 11T 550 CashUs Kylie Warn 215.50 Deer Creek Farms
$446.77 11T 530 Platinum Magnum Blair Moffett 215.50 Loren Booth
$446.77 11T 448 TR Dream About Me Royal Worbets 215.50 Rafter D Reiners Inc
$446.77 11T 132 Smoke In Whizkey Shaunda Rai Blinzler 215.50 Shaunda Rai Blinzler
$198.56 15 334 TR Ice Ice Baby Callie E Abing 215.00 Katherine Toth
16T 767 Gotta Connection Shelby L Clausen 214.50 Dawn Butler
16T 584 Quality Shines Rachel Eady 214.50 Rachel Eady
16T 244 Spooks Show Biz Mary Riley Cachat 214.50 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat
19T 797 Mobsters Footwork Laura Bell 214.00 Tessa Watchous
19T 931 Hollys Little Step George P Stone 214.00 Sharlene Stone
19T 596 Whizzen The Dream Stacy Hamilton 214.00 Stacy Hamilton
19T 784 Rebel Vintage Lauren Love 214.00 Lauren Love
23T 118 Zapp Robert Peterson 213.50 Goose Creek Ranch LLC
23T 449 Xtra Blueeyed Voodoo Patrizio Fumagalli 213.50 Smoking Roosters PH
25 790 Xtra Dun Step Payton Neiberger 213.00 Neiberger Performance
26T 701 Shine Your Pistol Cori Vokoun 212.50 Buckshot Farms
26T 803 RufPlay Julie Ridgeway 212.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC



28
29T
29T
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33T
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33T
33T
33T
33T
33T
40T
40T
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43T
43T
43T
46T
46T
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49
50
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54T
54T
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59T
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245
764
543
933
547
240
932
335
257
614
469
258
308
381
921
276
698
762
134
615
182
613
903
157
788
416
731
676
742
616
428
293
283
522
119
786
267
523
451

Show #19166: HRRC Derby & Stakes (9/15/2021-9/18/2021)

Trashy Spookshow
Gunnabeonecoolchic
Steppin On Starz
Surprise N Diamonds
Roseswhiz

Magnum Diamond
Always Cocky

Hot Chics Love Me
Blue Inferno
Gunnaflashya
Smokin Paleface
Got Cash In My Genes
Gotchya

Vintage Stardust
Gunnabetopdog
Gunnersrufride
Voodoo Magic Gun
Off N Running

Pale Black Moon
Pale Quistador

Pale Whiz

Kinky With Guns
Holly Trashya
Neverthoughtiwould
Tidal To The Buckles
Special Kinda Gun
Lil Whiz Jewel

Lotta Mobster
Magnatize

This Wimps Ruf

Sail On Vintage

Xtra Lovesacocktail
Stoppin The Mob
GunnaPayDay
Magnum Little Step
Smartys Stylin
Intentional

Sb Magnum Step
Hollys Juicy Miracle

Mary Riley Cachat
Zack Bourn

Krista M Marshall
Sarah L Christen
Raeanna Thayn
Samantha Etsell
George P Stone
Mindy Gray

Mike Sr Simmons
Lizzy Bruno
Caroline R Buchanan
Otto Stanislaw
Angela Kronenberg
Cori Vokoun
Frederick R Christen
Allana Vernon

Lisa M Bricker
Kathleen Armenta
Jennifer Greenleaf
Kelly A Moran
Allison Thorson
Lizzy Bruno

Tabitha Sternberg Allen
Tiffany Peterson
Frederick R Christen
Karen A. Mills
Lynda Weaver

Lisa M Bricker
Kalena Donnell Reynolds
Juston Palmer
Jamie Walters
Christie Batson

Lori L Bowkett
Laura Schwartz
Robert Peterson
Brenda Joyce
Kimberly Horner
Laura Schwartz

Ashley Shinn

212.00
211.50
211.50
211.50
211.50
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
209.50
209.50
209.50
209.00
209.00
208.00
207.50
207.00
206.50
206.50
206.00
205.50
205.50
204.50
201.50
201.00
200.50
200.50
200.00
199.50
199.00
198.00
194.50
187.50

Mary K 'Katie' Cachat
Samuel Bourn

Krista M Marshall

Kim Friedman
Raeanna Thayn
Samantha Etsell
George P Stone

Mindy Gray

Shelley Rosenberger
Jennifer Hardy

Loren Booth

Otto Stanislaw

Angela Kronenberg
Buckshot Farms

Stacy M Lund

White River Ag Products
Laurie T Bricker
Armenta Quarter Horses
Jennifer Greenleaf

Joe & Karen Moran
Thorsport Inc

Lizzy Bruno

Francesca Sternberg
Tiffany Peterson
Frederick R Christen
Sandy Vargo

Belar Farm

Laurie Bricker

Kaleena Reynolds
Juston Palmer

Jamie Walters

Christie Batson

Lori L Bowkett

Laura Schwartz

Goose Creek Ranch LLC
Story Book Stables, Inc
Jeanne Jackson

Laura Schwartz

Karen Shockey

16. NRHA 2600: Level 2 Limited Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 85

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$5058.56 1 595 RSC Ramiro Kristi Leigh Wiggins 219.00 Everett Wiggins
$3079.13 2 432 Csboomboomwalla Mackenzie McDowell 218.00 Mackenzie McDowell
$1781.49 3T 274 Magnum Starlight Paige Vernon 217.00 White River Ag Products
$1781.49 3T 761 Hangin On The Line Sarah Armenta 217.00 Armenta Quarter Horses
$1781.49 3T 183 Gunner Be Custom Allison Thorson 217.00 Thorsport Inc



$1781.49
$1781.49
$916.41
$916.41
$916.41
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$494.86
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$219.94
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37T
37T
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42T
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49T
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791
220
530
448
132
334
767
584
797
118
790
701
803
937
764
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933
547
240
335
257
614
258
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308
307
381
276
762
987
134
223
204
182
589
613
903
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250
280
157
644
576
731
229
506

Show #19166: HRRC Derby & Stakes (9/15/2021-9/18/2021)

Boujee

Maximum Mag
Platinum Magnum
TR Dream About Me
Smoke In Whizkey
TR Ice Ice Baby
Gotta Connection
Quality Shines
Mobsters Footwork
Zapp

Xtra Dun Step

Shine Your Pistol

Ruf Play

Kr Smart Gal
Gunnabeonecoolchic
Steppin On Starz
Surprise N Diamonds
Roseswhiz

Magnum Diamond
Hot Chics Love Me
Blue Inferno
Gunnaflashya

Got Cash In My Genes
Lil Smokey Joe
Gotchya

Ps Ice Queen
Vintage Stardust
Gunnersrufride

Off N Running

Codes Whizard Merlin
Pale Black Moon
This Gunners Dreamin
Spooky Vortex

Pale Whiz

A Magnum Of Magic
Kinky With Guns
Holly Trashya
Shinning My Hiney
Tinking Of You
Mamas Voodoo Shiner
Neverthoughtiwould
Durn That Mobster
Paleface Valentine
Lil Whiz Jewel
Smoking Mistress

Kashin Lil Joe

Brianna Anthony
Tessa Lindberg
Blair Moffett

Royal Worbets
Shaunda Rai Blinzler
Callie E Abing
Shelby L Clausen
Rachel Eady

Laura Bell

Robert Peterson
Payton Neiberger
Cori Vokoun

Julie Ridgeway
Kennedy Buchanan
Zack Bourn

Krista M Marshall
Sarah L Christen
Raeanna Thayn
Samantha Etsell
Mindy Gray

Mike Sr Simmons
Lizzy Bruno

Otto Stanislaw
Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne
Angela Kronenberg
Caitie Moulding
Cori Vokoun

Allana Vernon
Kathleen Armenta
Madaline Callaway
Jennifer Greenleaf
Sarah J Korpela
Glen Roach

Allison Thorson
Whitney Heros
Lizzy Bruno
Tabitha Sternberg Allen
Tiffany Bauer
Rosie Irish

Jane King

Tiffany Peterson
Cotton McNutt
Cassandra Stambuk
Lynda Weaver
Meaghan Myers

Lena Davenport

217.00
217.00
215.50
215.50
215.50
215.00
214.50
214.50
214.00
213.50
213.00
212.50
212.50
212.00
211.50
211.50
211.50
211.50
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
210.50
210.00
210.00
210.00
209.50
209.50
209.50
209.00
208.50
208.50
208.00
208.00
207.50
207.00
207.00
206.50
206.50
206.50
206.00
206.00
205.50
205.50
205.50

Thorsport Inc
Shenandoah Ranch
Loren Booth

Rafter D Reiners Inc
Shaunda Rai Blinzler
Katherine Toth

Dawn Butler

Rachel Eady

Tessa Watchous
Goose Creek Ranch LLC
Neiberger Performance
Buckshot Farms
Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
Kennedy Buchanan
Samuel Bourn

Krista M Marshall

Kim Friedman
Raeanna Thayn
Samantha Etsell

Mindy Gray

Shelley Rosenberger
Jennifer Hardy

Otto Stanislaw

Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne
Angela Kronenberg
Caitie Moulding
Buckshot Farms

White River Ag Products
Armenta Quarter Horses
Nicol Callaway
Jennifer Greenleaf
Sarah J Korpela
Kathleen Roach
Thorsport Inc

Whitney Heros

Lizzy Bruno

Francesca Sternberg
Brenda Andrews

Rosie Irish

Faith Rankin

Tiffany Peterson
Cotton McNutt

ECRC Ranch LLC
Belar Farm

Meaghan Myers

Lena Davenport



49T 513
53 536
54T 742
54T 730
56 658
57 399
58 572
59T 601
59T 616
61 428
62T 242
62T 293
62T 283
65T 753
65T 649
67T 119
67T 657
69T 120
69T 978
69T 786
72T 144
72T 267
74 541
75 410
76 511
77 251
78 451
79 607
80 908
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UB A Stylin Diva
Smart Chic Smokin
Magnatize
Revolutionary Spooks
Lanas Lil Joe
Thisgalaintnowimp
UB40

Chic Chesterton
This Wimps Ruf
Sail On Vintage
Tisa Sweet Kiss
Xtra Lovesacocktail
Stoppin The Mob
Coronas At Nite
Juice E Fruit
Magnum Little Step
Dunit With A Blond
Ps Katie Shines
Dream Little Whizard
Smartys Stylin
Smith N Whizzen
Intentional

Cash Made Easy
Thatzwhatshesaid
Missy The Gun Girl
Mob Dolled Up
Hollys Juicy Miracle
Whiskey N Lightning
Prescribe Me Bud

Taylor Banks
Caroline Willis
Kalena Donnell Reynolds
Emma Hillis

Holly Valerio

Gayle Pniak

Eric Carlson
Michelle Shaffer
Juston Palmer
Jamie Walters
Cynthia Capetillo
Christie Batson

Lori L Bowkett

Kevin Vondemkamp
Abbey Weiss

Robert Peterson
Anne Brumleu
JoAnn Anderson
Larissa Rizzi

Brenda Joyce
Peyton McGowan
Kimberly Horner
Kevin Montgomery
Shelley Rosenberger
Meghan Moran
Madison Stephenson
Ashley Shinn

Janet Bache

Amber White

205.50
205.00
204.50
204.50
204.00
203.50
203.00
201.50
201.50
201.00
200.50
200.50
200.50
200.00
200.00
199.50
199.50
199.00
199.00
199.00
198.00
198.00
196.50
194.50
193.50
191.50
187.50
183.50
181.50

: HRRC Derby & Stakes (9/15/2021-9/18/2021)

Kristie Banks
Kathleen Marie Cook
Kaleena Reynolds
Emma Hillis

Holly Valerio

Gayle Pniak

Eric Carlson

Michelle Shaffer
Juston Palmer
Jamie Walters
Cynthia Capetillo
Christie Batson

Lori L Bowkett

Kevin Vondemkamp
Abbey Weiss

Goose Creek Ranch LLC
Anne Brumleu
JoAnn Anderson
Lena Davenport
Story Book Stables, Inc
Peyton McGowan
Jeanne Jackson
Kevin Montgomery
Shelley Rosenberger
Meghan Moran
Madison Stephenson
Karen Shockey
Janet Bache

Amber White

17. NRHA 2625: Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 70

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$3769.41 1 595 RSC Ramiro Kristi Leigh Wiggins 219.00 Everett Wiggins
$2294.43 2 432 Csboomboomwalla Mackenzie McDowell 218.00 Mackenzie McDowell
$1413.53 3T 274 Magnum Starlight Paige Vernon 217.00 White River Ag Products
$1413.53 3T 761 Hangin On The Line Sarah Armenta 217.00 Armenta Quarter Horses
$1413.53 3T 183 Gunner Be Custom Allison Thorson 217.00 Thorsport Inc
$1413.53 3T 220 Maximum Mag Tessa Lindberg 217.00 Shenandoah Ranch
$983.33 7 448 TR Dream About Me Royal Worbets 215.50 Rafter D Reiners Inc
$819.44 8 118 Zapp Robert Peterson 213.50 Goose Creek Ranch LLC
$655.55 9 790 Xtra Dun Step Payton Neiberger 213.00 Neiberger Performance
$573.61 10 937 KrSmart Gal Kennedy Buchanan 212.00 Kennedy Buchanan
$409.72 11T 764 Gunnabeonecoolchic Zack Bourn 211.50 Samuel Bourn
$409.72 11T 543 Steppin On Starz Krista M Marshall 211.50 Krista M Marshall
$409.72 11T 933 Surprise N Diamonds Sarah L Christen 211.50 Kim Friedman
$136.57 14T 240 Magnum Diamond Samantha Etsell 211.00 Samantha Etsell
$136.57 14T 335 Hot Chics Love Me Mindy Gray 211.00 Mindy Gray



$136.57

14T
17
18
19
20
21T
21T
23T
23T
25T
25T
27
28T
28T
28T
31T
31T
33T
33T
33T
36T
36T
38T
38T
40
41
42
43T
43T
43T
46
vay
477
49
50T
50T
52T
52T
54T
54T
56T
56T
58
59
60
61

614
670
307
987
134
223
204
182
589
613
643
146
250
280
157
644
576
229
506
513
536
296
742
730
658
399
572
113
212
264
601
428
207
242
753
649
119
657
120
978
144
267
541
409
410
511

Show #19166: HRRC Derby & Stakes (9/15/2021-9/18/2021)

Gunnaflashya

Lil Smokey Joe

Ps Ice Queen

Codes Whizard Merlin
Pale Black Moon
This Gunners Dreamin
Spooky Vortex

Pale Whiz

A Magnum Of Magic
Kinky With Guns
Lost In Dreamland
Shinning My Hiney
Tinking Of You
Mamas Voodoo Shiner
Neverthoughtiwould
Durn That Mobster
Paleface Valentine
Smoking Mistress
Kashin Lil Joe

UB A Stylin Diva
Smart Chic Smokin
A High Rollin Spook
Magnatize
Revolutionary Spooks
Lanas Lil Joe
Thisgalaintnowimp
UB40

Wally Wonka
Cashinthabag

Chics Revolutions
Chic Chesterton

Sail On Vintage

Not Dun Ruff N It
Tisa Sweet Kiss
Coronas At Nite
Juice E Fruit
Magnum Little Step
Dunit With A Blond
Ps Katie Shines
Dream Little Whizard
Smith N Whizzen
Intentional

Cash Made Easy
The Toy Story
Thatzwhatshesaid

Missy The Gun Girl

Lizzy Bruno

Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne
Caitie Moulding
Madaline Callaway
Jennifer Greenleaf
Sarah J Korpela
Glen Roach

Allison Thorson
Whitney Heros

Lizzy Bruno

Cotton McNutt
Tiffany Bauer

Rosie Irish

Jane King

Tiffany Peterson
Cotton McNutt
Cassandra Stambuk
Meaghan Myers
Lena Davenport
Taylor Banks
Caroline Willis
Bettina (Tina) Bellini
Kalena Donnell Reynolds
Emma Hillis

Holly Valerio

Gayle Pniak

Eric Carlson
Catharine (Cappy) Dryden
Debbie Valdero-Tweedy
Anna Lohr

Michelle Shaffer
Jamie Walters
Debbie Estrin
Cynthia Capetillo
Kevin Vondemkamp
Abbey Weiss

Robert Peterson
Anne Brumleu
JoAnn Anderson
Larissa Rizzi

Peyton McGowan
Kimberly Horner
Kevin Montgomery
Emma Nichols
Shelley Rosenberger
Meghan Moran

211.00
210.50
210.00
209.50
209.00
208.50
208.50
208.00
208.00
207.50
207.50
207.00
206.50
206.50
206.50
206.00
206.00
205.50
205.50
205.50
205.00
205.00
204.50
204.50
204.00
203.50
203.00
202.00
202.00
202.00
201.50
201.00
201.00
200.50
200.00
200.00
199.50
199.50
199.00
199.00
198.00
198.00
196.50
195.00
194.50
193.50

Jennifer Hardy
Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne
Caitie Moulding
Nicol Callaway
Jennifer Greenleaf
Sarah J Korpela
Kathleen Roach
Thorsport Inc
Whitney Heros

Lizzy Bruno

Cotton McNutt
Brenda Andrews
Rosie Irish

Faith Rankin

Tiffany Peterson
Cotton McNutt
ECRC Ranch LLC
Meaghan Myers
Lena Davenport
Kristie Banks
Kathleen Marie Cook
Bettina (Tina) Bellini
Kaleena Reynolds
Emma Hillis

Holly Valerio

Gayle Pniak

Eric Carlson

Bur Oak LLC

Debbie Valdero-Tweedy
DNA Quarter Horses
Michelle Shaffer
Jamie Walters
Debbie Estrin
Cynthia Capetillo
Kevin Vondemkamp
Abbey Weiss

Goose Creek Ranch LLC
Anne Brumleu
JoAnn Anderson
Lena Davenport
Peyton McGowan
Jeanne Jackson
Kevin Montgomery
Karen A. Mills
Shelley Rosenberger

Meghan Moran



62
63
64
65
66
67

774
251
324
451
607
908

Show #19166: HRRC Derby & Stakes (9/15/2021-9/18/2021)

KB Bucks N Guns
Mob Dolled Up

Nics For Chics
Hollys Juicy Miracle
Whiskey N Lightning
Prescribe Me Bud

Domenico Lomuto
Madison Stephenson
Tracy Cole

Ashley Shinn

Janet Bache

Amber White

192.50
191.50
191.00
187.50
183.50
181.50

Kaylene Cunningham
Madison Stephenson
Tracy Cole

Karen Shockey
Janet Bache

Amber White

18. NRHA 2650: PT Non Pro - Agd Ev Go: 1 - Shown: 40

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$2648.16 1 553 Pale Face Gunslinger Kim Niven 220.50 Timothy J Anderson
$1611.93 2 983 NV RWhatA Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 220.00 Morris H Kulmer
$1208.94 3 904 Red Dirt Paleface Francesca Sternberg 217.50 Francesca Sternberg
$1036.24 4 942 Fridee Spook Maria Danieli-Krueger 217.00 Maria Danieli Inc
$921.10 5 132 Smoke In Whizkey Shaunda Rai Blinzler 215.50 Shaunda Rai Blinzler
$748.39 6T 931 Hollys Little Step George P Stone 214.00 Sharlene Stone
$748.39 6T 596 Whizzen The Dream Stacy Hamilton 214.00 Stacy Hamilton
$575.69 8 143 Thundrstruk Michael A Garnett 213.50 Michael A Garnett
$460.55 9 803 RufPlay Julie Ridgeway 212.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
$345.41 10T 932 Always Cocky George P Stone 211.00 George P Stone
$345.41 10T 335 Hot Chics Love Me Mindy Gray 211.00 Mindy Gray
$345.41 10T 257 Blue Inferno Mike Sr Simmons 211.00 Shelley Rosenberger
$230.28 13 921 Gunnabetopdog Frederick R Christen 210.00 Stacy M Lund
$172.71 14 762 Off N Running Kathleen Armenta 209.50 Armenta Quarter Horses
$115.14 15 134 Pale Black Moon Jennifer Greenleaf 209.00 Jennifer Greenleaf
16T 223 This Gunners Dreamin Sarah J Korpela 208.50 Sarah J Korpela
16T 204 Spooky Vortex Glen Roach 208.50 Kathleen Roach
18T 280 Mamas Voodoo Shiner Jane King 206.50 Faith Rankin
18T 788 Tidal To The Buckles Frederick R Christen 206.50 Frederick R Christen
20 416 Special Kinda Gun Karen A. Mills 206.00 Sandy Vargo
21 731 Lil Whiz Jewel Lynda Weaver 205.50 Belar Farm
22 296 A High Rollin Spook Bettina (Tina) Bellini 205.00 Bettina (Tina) Bellini
23 399 Thisgalaintnowimp Gayle Pniak 203.50 Gayle Pniak
24 142 Trashya Shine Michael A Garnett 201.50 Michael A Garnett
25T 428 Sail On Vintage Jamie Walters 201.00 Jamie Walters
25T 207 Not Dun Ruff N It Debbie Estrin 201.00 Debbie Estrin
27T 293 Xtra Lovesacocktail Christie Batson 200.50 Christie Batson
27T 283 Stoppin The Mob Lori L Bowkett 200.50 Lori L Bowkett
29 753 Coronas At Nite Kevin Vondemkamp 200.00 Kevin Vondemkamp
30 657 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 199.50 Anne Brumleu
31T 120 Ps Katie Shines JoAnn Anderson 199.00 JoAnn Anderson
31T 786 Smartys Stylin Brenda Joyce 199.00 Story Book Stables, Inc
33 541 Cash Made Easy Kevin Montgomery 196.50 Kevin Montgomery
34 410 Thatzwhatshesaid Shelley Rosenberger 194.50 Shelley Rosenberger
35 478 Specialnite Surprise Phillip K Boyes 194.00 Phillip K Boyes
36 774 KB Bucks N Guns Domenico Lomuto 192.50 Kaylene Cunningham
37 324 Nics For Chics Tracy Cole 191.00 Tracy Cole

19. NRHA 211400: Non Pro Masters Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 17



Show #19166: HRRC Derby & Stakes (9/15/2021-9/18/2021)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$844.51 1 553 Pale Face Gunslinger Kim Niven 220.50 Timothy J Anderson
$714.59 2 983 NV RWhatA Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 220.00 Morris H Kulmer
$454.74 3 931 Hollys Little Step George P Stone 214.00 Sharlene Stone
$324.81 4 143 Thundrstruk Michael A Garnett 213.50 Michael A Garnett
$276.09 5T 932 Always Cocky George P Stone 211.00 George P Stone
$276.09 5T 257 Blue Inferno Mike Sr Simmons 211.00 Shelley Rosenberger
$194.89 7 921 Gunnabetopdog Frederick R Christen 210.00 Stacy M Lund
$162.41 8 204 Spooky Vortex Glen Roach 208.50 Kathleen Roach

9T 280 Mamas Voodoo Shiner Jane King 206.50 Faith Rankin

9T 788 Tidal To The Buckles Frederick R Christen 206.50 Frederick R Christen

11 296 A High Rollin Spook Bettina (Tina) Bellini 205.00 Bettina (Tina) Bellini

12 142 Trashya Shine Michael A Garnett 201.50 Michael A Garnett

13 207 Not Dun Ruff N It Debbie Estrin 201.00 Debbie Estrin

14 293 Xtra Lovesacocktail Christie Batson 200.50 Christie Batson

15 786 Smartys Stylin Brenda Joyce 199.00 Story Book Stables, Inc
16 541 Cash Made Easy Kevin Montgomery 196.50 Kevin Montgomery

20. NRHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 70

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$4534.16 1 553 Pale Face Gunslinger Kim Niven 220.50 Timothy J Anderson
$2759.93 2 595 RSC Ramiro Kristi Leigh Wiggins 219.00 Everett Wiggins
$2069.94 3 432 Csboomboomwalla Mackenzie McDowell 218.00 Mackenzie McDowell
$1478.53 4T 274 Magnum Starlight Paige Vernon 217.00 White River Ag Products
$1478.53 4T 942 Fridee Spook Maria Danieli-Krueger 217.00 Maria Danieli Inc
$1478.53 4T 183 Gunner Be Custom Allison Thorson 217.00 Thorsport Inc
$1478.53 4T 220 Maximum Mag Tessa Lindberg 217.00 Shenandoah Ranch
$985.69 8 778 Had Us At Hello Sally Berg 216.50 Barn 66, LLC
$739.27 9T 530 Platinum Magnum Blair Moffett 215.50 Loren Booth
$739.27 9T 448 TR Dream About Me Royal Worbets 215.50 Rafter D Reiners Inc
$591.41 11 334 TR Ice Ice Baby Callie E Abing 215.00 Katherine Toth
$443.56 12T 767 Gotta Connection Shelby L Clausen 214.50 Dawn Butler
$443.56 12T 584 Quality Shines Rachel Eady 214.50 Rachel Eady
$123.21 14T 797 Mobsters Footwork Laura Bell 214.00 Tessa Watchous
$123.21 14T 931 Hollys Little Step George P Stone 214.00 Sharlene Stone
$123.21 14T 596 Whizzen The Dream Stacy Hamilton 214.00 Stacy Hamilton
$123.21 14T 784 Rebel Vintage Lauren Love 214.00 Lauren Love
18T 118 Zapp Robert Peterson 213.50 Goose Creek Ranch LLC
18T 449 Xtra Blueeyed Voodoo Patrizio Fumagalli 213.50 Smoking Roosters PH
20 790 Xtra Dun Step Payton Neiberger 213.00 Neiberger Performance
21T 701 Shine Your Pistol Cori Vokoun 212.50 Buckshot Farms
21T 803 RufPlay Julie Ridgeway 212.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
23T 764 Gunnabeonecoolchic Zack Bourn 211.50 Samuel Bourn
23T 543 Steppin On Starz Krista M Marshall 211.50 Krista M Marshall
23T 933 Surprise N Diamonds Sarah L Christen 211.50 Kim Friedman
26T 932 Always Cocky George P Stone 211.00 George P Stone
26T 335 Hot Chics Love Me Mindy Gray 211.00 Mindy Gray
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Blue Inferno
Gunnaflashya

Got Cash In My Genes
Gotchya

Vintage Stardust
Gunnersrufride

Pale Black Moon
Pale Quistador

Pale Whiz

A Magnum Of Magic
Kinky With Guns
Shinning My Hiney
Mamas Voodoo Shiner
Neverthoughtiwould
Paleface Valentine
Lil Whiz Jewel
Smoking Mistress
Lanas Lil Joe

Wally Wonka
Cashinthabag

Chics Revolutions
Chic Chesterton
This Wimps Ruf

Sail On Vintage

Not Dun Ruff N It
Tisa Sweet Kiss
Xtra Lovesacocktail
Stoppin The Mob
Coronas At Nite
GunnaPayDay
Magnum Little Step
Dunit With A Blond
Dream Little Whizard
Smartys Stylin
Intentional

Sb Magnum Step
Nics For Chics
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Whiskey N Lightning

Mike Sr Simmons
Lizzy Bruno

Otto Stanislaw
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Cori Vokoun

Allana Vernon
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Kelly A Moran
Allison Thorson
Whitney Heros
Lizzy Bruno

Tiffany Bauer

Jane King

Tiffany Peterson
Cassandra Stambuk
Lynda Weaver
Meaghan Myers
Holly Valerio
Catharine (Cappy) Dryden
Debbie Valdero-Tweedy
Anna Lohr

Michelle Shaffer
Juston Palmer
Jamie Walters
Debbie Estrin
Cynthia Capetillo
Christie Batson

Lori L Bowkett
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Shelley Rosenberger
Jennifer Hardy

Otto Stanislaw

Angela Kronenberg
Buckshot Farms

White River Ag Products
Jennifer Greenleaf

Joe & Karen Moran
Thorsport Inc

Whitney Heros

Lizzy Bruno

Brenda Andrews

Faith Rankin

Tiffany Peterson

ECRC Ranch LLC
Belar Farm

Meaghan Myers

Holly Valerio

Bur Oak LLC

Debbie Valdero-Tweedy
DNA Quarter Horses
Michelle Shaffer
Juston Palmer

Jamie Walters

Debbie Estrin

Cynthia Capetillo
Christie Batson

Lori L Bowkett

Kevin Vondemkamp
Laura Schwartz

Goose Creek Ranch LLC
Anne Brumleu

Lena Davenport

Story Book Stables, Inc
Jeanne Jackson

Laura Schwartz

Tracy Cole

Karen Shockey

Janet Bache



